
Subject: RELEASE: City of Los Angeles Business Tax Renewals are Due February 28, 2017 (Your Assistance is
Requested)
From: Dan Halden
Date: 02/03/2017 06:47 PM
To: Leron Gubler <Leron@hollywoodchamber.net>, "Kiecker, Kaylee" <Kaylee@hollywoodchamber.net>, Nicole Bernal
<nicole.bernal@lacity.org>, Kerry Morrison <Kerry@hollywoodbid.org>, "Joseph Mariani Jr." <Joe@hollywoodbid.org>,
Devin Strecker <devin@hollywoodbid.org>, Lisa Schechter <lisa@mediadistrict.org>, Jim Omahen <jim@mediadistrict.org>,
Jeff Zarrinnam <jeff@hollywoodhotel.net>

FYI, please distribute.

Thanks,

  Dan Halden
  Hollywood Field Deputy
  Office of Councilmember Mitch O'Farrell, 13th District
  1722 Sunset Boulevard, Los Angeles, CA 90026
  (213) 207-3015 | www.cd13.com
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CONTACT:  213-978-1774

 

CITY OF LOS ANGELES REMINDS LOCAL BUSINESSES IT’S TIME TO RENEW

Updated website offers easy filing on mobile devices

 

LOS ANGELES — The Los Angeles Office of Finance is reminding entrepreneurs, business owners, and individuals that conduct business activities
within the City of Los Angeles that it’s time to submit their Business Tax Renewal Form. 

 

The filing period ends February 28, 2017, and businesses are encouraged to avoid lines or delays by filing early online or at one of three office locations
(listed below).  The Office of Finance has a newly updated website that makes it easier than ever to submit the form online from any kind of
device:  finance.lacity.org.

 

All registered businesses must submit a Business Tax Renewal Form even if they don’t owe taxes.  You may qualify for an exemption, especially if you
have a new or small business.  Businesses that qualify for the Small Business Exemption are also eligible to receive assistance in completing their tax
renewal forms until February 10, 2017.  For more information, visit finance.lacity.org or call 844-663-4411.

 

Office of Finance Locations (open Monday through Friday, 8 AM – 5 PM):

 

City Hall (Use Main St. Entrance)           

200 N. Spring Street     



Rm. 101

 

Van Nuys Civic Center

Braude Constituent Services Center       

6262 Van Nuys Blvd.    

Rm. 110           

 

West Los Angeles        

1828 Sawtelle Blvd.      

Rm. 102           

 

###

-- 
Thank you,
Finance Executive Team

-- 

  T o n y  A r r a n a g a
  Communications Director
  Office of Councilmember Mitch O'Farrell
  200 N. Spring Street, Room 480, Los Angeles, CA 90012
  (213) 473-7013 w| (213) 258-9533 c| www.cd13.org

   


